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161371 Adams , Shelby M 9 2012 X
97219 Adkins , Patrick M 10 2011 X
52188 Ahmad , Ashab M 10 2011 X

156700 Ahmed , Ashab M 10 2011 X
69230 Alexander , Bailey F 11 2010 X
65717 Alexander , Emily F 11 2010 X
76203 Alexander , Marina F 11 2010 X

165718 Alexander , Riley F 8 - X
97241 Anderson , Dylan M 10 2011 X

143591 Ashford , Taylor F 11 2010 C
37435 Bailey , Kennedy F 12 2009 X
96782 Bartley , Elli F 8 - X

105349 Basile , Giovanni M 10 2011 X
52190 Bastien , Jonas M 11 2010 X
52191 Bennett , Seth M 11 2010 X

146075 Benningfield , Emily F 7 - X
97226 Bishop , Trace M 10 2011 X

167300 Bishop , William Dalton M 8 - X
76684 Boggs , Josh M 11 2010 X

145946 Bosse , Trent M 9 2012 X
76688 Boston , Matt M 11 2010 X
76205 Botts , Grayson F 9 2012 X
96779 Bowles , Reagan F 9 2012 X

136191 Bradley , Katlan F 12 2009 X
110220 Bradley , Kayla F 5 - X
76682 Bradley , Quentel M 11 2010 X

112900 Bradshaw , Will M 10 2011 X
105351 Branstetter , Zac M 10 2011 X
167379 Brown , Andrew M 12 2009 X
76206 Brown , Ashlyn F 10 2011 X

123832 Brown , Brooklyn F 7 - X
110221 Brown , Savannah F 5 - X
143592 Buford , Brianna F 11 2010 C
45056 Buford , Devante M 12 2008 X
96784 Bull , Sloan F 10 2011 X

146115 Bulle , Austin M 9 2012 X
110222 Campbell , Emily F 5 - X
52193 Campbell , Gregory M 11 2010 X

110223 Campbell , Lauren F 5 - X
45049 Carson , Matt M 12 2009 X

123836 Carter , Holly-Ann F 8 - X
143593 Cary , Taylor F 11 2010 C
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146077 Castanon , Chela F 12 2012 X
97213 Castanon , Micah M 10 2011 X
76208 Chapman , Allie F 9 2012 X
52195 Chapman , Brandon M 11 2010 X

146164 Chmiel , Austin M 10 2011 X
134332 Coffman , Jacob M 12 2009 X
76209 Compton , Hannah F 9 2012 X

145952 Cook , Demarco M 9 2012 X
123830 Correll , Blair F 9 2012 X
119635 Correll , Maddie F 9 2012 X
76210 Davis , Kenzie F 12 2009 X
88409 Depp , Hydeia F 11 2010 X

146084 Doakes , Cortez M 9 2012 X
143815 Doty III , Don Richard M 12 2009 X
163036 Douglas , Leonni F 10 2011 X
110195 Driver , Ethan M 7 - X
161372 Driver , Gavin M 9 2012 X
119637 Dugger , Brittany F 9 2012 X
146082 Dye , Eleri F 9 2009 X
96778 Edwards , Jaycie F 9 2012 X
79286 Ellis , Austan M 11 2010 X

110192 Ellis , Chase M 8 - X
157813 Ellis , Collin M 9 2012 X
61066 Faenza , Alyssa F 12 2009 X

143817 Fant , Dalton Blake Reggie M 12 2010 X
166534 Fogle , Yasmean M F 8 - X
97483 Foley , Brandon M 10 2011 X

143821 Foushee , Ashton Ellyse F 11 2010 X
76214 Frasier , McKenzie F 9 2012 X
76692 Furlong , Ben M 11 2010 X

125853 Fye , Ashley F 11 2010 X
76831 Fye , Erin F 9 2012 X
44954 Garmon , Camerin M 12 2009 X
52199 Garmon , Josh M 11 2010 X

166533 Garmon , Kristen P F 12 2010 X
166532 Garmon , Lindsey M F 8 - X
167301 Garrett , Adam M 7 - X
123842 Garrett , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X
76215 Gatlin , Audrey F 9 2012 X

110224 Gibbons , Riley F 5 - X
76690 Gilson , Ian M 11 2010 X
65536 Glass , Connor M 11 2010 X
70210 Glass , Cord M 12 2009 X
92235 Glass , Nelson M 10 2011 X
69229 Glover , Breanna F 9 2010 X

146086 Goodson , Hannah F 8 - X
143598 Gossett , Jocelyn F 10 2010 C
92236 Green , John M 11 2010 X

146088 Green , Mary Alice F 9 2012 X
37429 Greer , Kelsey F 12 2010 X

161374 Greer , Kolby M 9 2012 X
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97239 Guzman , Brayan M 11 2010 X
110225 Hagan , Ella F 6 - X
92238 Hagans , Harley M 11 2010 X

125862 Hale , Ellison F 7 - X
119989 Hale , Kaylyn F 7 - X
76397 Hampton , Ali Grace F 9 2012 X
76681 Hampton , Kaleb M 11 2010 X

110226 Harris , Hadley F 5 - X
143822 Harris , Mary Kaitlyn F 10 2011 X
112901 Harris , Michael M 10 2010 X
65531 Harris , Steely M 12 2008 X

167377 Hernandez , Dylan M 9 2012 X
73154 Hernandez , Haven F 11 2010 X

119631 Hinkley , Katie F 8 - X
70209 Hinkley , Ryan M 11 2010 X

146071 Hodges , Dru M 10 2011 X
76399 Holgate , Heidi F 9 2012 X
76829 Hollander , Cailin F 11 2010 X
76400 Howard , Kaylie F 9 2012 X

157980 Howard , Rachel F 9 2012 X
110227 Howard , Rebekah F 5 - X
146093 Inman , Carsen F 7 - X
166464 Jackson , Kailee F 7 - X
167378 Jessie , Drake M 9 2012 X
161370 Johnson , D Andre M 10 2011 X
166531 Jones , Allyson Grace F 8 - X
143600 Jones , Ashley F 11 2009 C
157054 Jones , Channie F 9 2012 X
124604 Jones , Cody M 10 2011 X
134331 Jones , Dadon M 10 2011 X
166530 Jones , Katherine E F 8 - X
76401 Jones , Megan F 9 2012 X
97243 Kantosky , Josh M 10 2011 X

110228 Kayser , Rebekah F 11 2010 X
61071 Keen , Becca F 11 2010 X

110229 Kimble , Kyla F 7 - X
161373 Kingery , James M 9 2012 X
65532 Kingery , Thomas M 12 2008 X

146101 Kinslow , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
143820 Landrum , Chase M 8 - X
123826 Lawrence , Emmalee F 8 - X
166466 Lee , Amanda F 6 - X
124609 Leeson , Samuel M 9 2012 X
123843 Lessenberry , MacLean F 12 2009 X
123828 Lessenberry , Palmer F 6 - X
131931 Logsdon , Bryce M 10 2011 X
45054 Logsdon , Tyler M 12 2009 X

143602 Lowry , Paige F 11 2009 C
110230 Lynch , Kelly F 10 2011 X
76403 Maupin , Raena F 9 2012 X

145955 Maysey , Nat M 9 2012 X
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65534 McCandless , Nathan M 12 2009 X
59946 McDaniel , Ada F 12 2009 C

144003 McFarlin , KailEigh F 8 - X
76693 Miles , Wesley M 11 2010 X

123839 Mills , Morgan F 11 2010 X
105344 Mir , Sabid M 12 2009 X
76833 Miracle , Craylin F 9 2012 X

110231 Moore , Kayla F 6 - X
61068 Moore , Marissa F 11 2010 X

167373 Morgan , Pudge M 9 2012 X
167374 Morrison , Carlos M 12 2009 X
166465 Murphy , Taylor F 6 - X
76679 Myers , Cameron M 11 2009 X

167375 Newberry , Walker M 9 2012 X
172233 Norris , Lane M 8 - X
65537 Norris , Milas M 11 2010 X
59947 Nuckols , Maitlin F 12 2009 X/C

167376 Nuckols , Matthew M 9 2012 X
110199 Otero , Alec M 11 2010 X
110200 Pack , Bennett M 8 - X
136193 Page , Abriana F 9 2009 X
76405 Parker , Carsen F 9 2012 X

105353 Peden , Caleb M 10 2011 X
167302 Perkins , Juanito C M 6 - X
119633 Phelps , Maggie F 8 - X
37431 Phelps , Taylor F 11 2010 X
76687 Pitcock , Tyler M 11 2010 X
97233 Polson , Andrew M 10 2011 X

112903 Poore , Dylan M 10 2010 X
44953 Poore , Michael M 12 2009 X

167418 Poore , Nadia F 8 - X
97229 Powell , Alex M 10 2011 X

123844 Powell , Mikayla F 12 2009 X
88634 Poynter , Jacob M 11 2010 X

125856 Raines , Whitney F 10 2011 X
110196 Reed , Gatlin M 6 - X
125858 Reynolds , Addison F 7 - X
125871 Reynolds , Grayson F 8 - X
167303 Richards , Vincent M 8 - X
146110 Richardson , Alex M 9 2012 X
110233 Robinson , Casey F 5 - X
110234 Rose , Olivia F 7 - X
119634 Ross , Zoie F 8 - X
124613 Sadler , Brian M 9 2012 X
37430 Sanders , Mikayla F 12 2009 X

123840 Santapuram , Pooja F 11 2010 X
97245 Sells , Derrick M 10 2011 X

110392 Settles , Garry M 12 2009 X
76685 Sharp , Elijah M 11 2010 X
76408 Shields , Allison F 11 2010 X
88635 Shirley , Cody M 11 2010 X
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76683 Shirley , Julius M 11 2010 X
164889 Shirley , Meagan F 8 - X
92237 Shives , Matthew M 11 2010 X

172232 Shoemake , Dalton M 8 - X
143823 Siebold , Ansley Paige F 11 2010 X
165930 Slone , Sierra F 9 2012 X
65718 Smith , Ashley F 11 2010 X

136190 Smith , Daedawn F 11 2010 X
76680 Smith , Hunter M 11 2010 C

157057 Smith , Sarah F 12 2009 X
37439 Smith , Shalika F 11 2010 X
76409 Steen , Emma F 10 2011 X/C

146109 Stephens , Jaedan F 7 - X
110202 Stone , Nick M 8 - X
106736 Stone , Saige F 11 2010 X
110236 Stone , Samantha F 5 - X
76696 Stonerock , Jaylen M 12 2009 X

105354 Tamminga , Hunter M 10 2011 X
76411 Taylor , Brenna F 9 2012 X
59948 Taylor , Chandra F 12 2009 X
59949 Taylor , Meghan F 12 2009 X

105355 Taylor , Seth M 10 2011 X
76695 Thistlewaite , Clay M 11 2010 X
97236 Thomerson , Andrew M 10 2011 X
97221 Thompson , Scout M 10 2011 X

161368 Tinsley , Ryne M 12 2009 X
161369 Tinsley , Trey M 12 2009 X
110207 Towe , Garret M 5 - X
97210 Trigg , Marquez M 10 2011 X

110208 Vann , Foster M 10 2011 X
110210 Vann , Patton M 9 2012 X
143824 Velador , Brooke N F 10 2011 X
110211 Walters , Blake M 9 2012 X
110237 Watson , Victoria F 10 2011 X
123833 Webb , Lindsey F 9 2012 X
76834 Wheeler , Cate F 9 2012 X

146106 Wheeler , Cole M 9 2012 X
134333 Wheeler , Zack M 11 2010 X
146092 White , Austin M 9 2012 X
119636 Williams , Taylor F 9 2012 X
157812 Wilson , Dakota M 9 2012 X
76689 Witty , Aaron M 11 2010 X

119632 Wood , McKenna F 8 - X
119669 Wooten , Breanna F 9 2012 X
157979 Wooten , Zoe F 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Adkins, Patrick 
Bishop, Trace 
Boggs, Josh 
Bosse, Trent 
Bradshaw, Will 
Brown, Andrew 
Garmon, Camerin 
Glass, Connor 
Glass, Cord 
Green, John 
Greer, Kolby 
Hagans, Harley 
Hernandez, Dylan 
Hinkley, Ryan 
Jessie, Drake 
Kantosky, Josh 
Kingery, James 
Logsdon, Bryce 
Morgan, Pudge 
Morrison, Carlos 
Myers, Cameron 
Newberry, Walker 
Norris, Lane 
Nuckols, Matthew 
Pitcock, Tyler 
Poore, Dylan 
Poore, Michael 
Richardson, Alex 
Shives, Matthew 
Shoemake, Dalton 
Vann, Patton 
Wheeler, Cole 
White, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Shelby 
Bradley, Quentel 
Bradshaw, Will 
Buford, Devante 
Driver, Gavin 
Glass, Connor 
Glass, Nelson 

X Greer, Kolby 
Harris, Michael 
Harris, Steely 
Johnson, D Andre 
Kingery, James 
Kingery, Thomas 
Norris, Milas 
Poynter, Jacob 
Shirley, Julius 
Tinsley, Ryne 
Tinsley, Trey 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Patrick 
Anderson, Dylan 
Bishop, Trace 
Boggs, Josh 
Boston, Matt 
Bradley, Quentel 
Buford, Devante 
Bulle, Austin 
Carson, Matt 
Castanon, Micah 
Chmiel, Austin 
Doakes, Cortez 
Ellis, Collin 
Furlong, Ben 
Garmon, Camerin 
Gilson, Ian 
Glass, Connor 
Glass, Nelson 
Guzman, Brayan 
Hampton, Kaleb 
Hinkley, Ryan 
Hodges, Dru 
Kantosky, Josh 
Logsdon, Tyler 
Miles, Wesley 

X Nilo, Dominique 
Norris, Milas 
Pitcock, Tyler 
Polson, Andrew 
Poore, Michael 
Powell, Alex 
Richardson, Alex 
Sells, Derrick 
Settles, Garry 
Shirley, Julius 
Shives, Matthew 
Thistlewaite, Clay 
Thompson, Scout 
Trigg, Marquez 
Wheeler, Cole 
White, Austin 
Wilson, Dakota 
Witty, Aaron 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Fant, Dalton Blake Reggie
Landrum, Chase 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Ahmad, Ashab 
Ahmed, Ashab 
Basile, Giovanni 
Bastien, Jonas 
Bennett, Seth 
Bosse, Trent 
Branstetter, Zac 
Campbell, Gregory 

Chapman, Brandon 
Cook, Demarco 
Ellis, Austan 
Garmon, Josh 
Leeson, Samuel 
Maysey, Nat 
Mir, Sabid 
Peden, Caleb 

X Ryherd, Eddie 
Tamminga, Hunter 
Taylor, Seth 
Thomerson, Andrew 

X Torres, Carlos 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ahmad, Ashab 
Bishop, William Dalton
Garrett, Adam 
Jones, Cody 
Mir, Sabid 
Richards, Vincent 
Sadler, Brian 
Stone, Nick 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bradley, Quentel 
Coffman, Jacob 
Ellis, Austan 
Guzman, Brayan 
Jones, Dadon 
McCandless, Nathan 
Norris, Milas 
Settles, Garry 
Shirley, Julius 
Stonerock, Jaylen 
Thomerson, Andrew 
Trigg, Marquez 
Vann, Foster 
Wheeler, Zack 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Driver, Ethan 
Ellis, Chase 
Myers, Cameron 
Otero, Alec 
Pack, Bennett 
Reed, Gatlin 
Sharp, Elijah 
Shirley, Cody 
Stone, Nick 
Towe, Garret 
Vann, Foster 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alexander, Emily 
Bailey, Kennedy 
Bartley, Elli 
Bowles, Reagan 
Chapman, Allie 
Depp, Hydeia 
Douglas, Leonni 
Edwards, Jaycie 
Glover, Breanna 
Greer, Kelsey 
Hale, Kaylyn 
Holgate, Heidi 
Jones, Megan 
McFarlin, KailEigh 
Ross, Zoie 
Shirley, Meagan 
Smith, Ashley 
Smith, Shalika 

X Whitlow, Karlea 
X Williams, Taylor 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ashford, Taylor 
Buford, Brianna 
Cary, Taylor 
Gossett, Jocelyn 
Jones, Ashley 
Lowry, Paige 
McDaniel, Ada 

X Mockabee, Jamarccus 
Nuckols, Maitlin 
Smith, Hunter 
Steen, Emma 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, Bailey 
Alexander, Riley 
Correll, Maddie 
Dugger, Brittany 
Edwards, Jaycie 
Greer, Kelsey 
Hernandez, Haven 
Hinkley, Katie 
Lee, Amanda 
McFarlin, KailEigh 
Phelps, Maggie 
Ross, Zoie 
Sanders, Mikayla 
Smith, Ashley 
Williams, Taylor 
Wood, McKenna 
Wooten, Breanna 
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Varsity
Golf - Girls

Alexander, Emily 
Foushee, Ashton Ellyse
Phelps, Taylor 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alexander, Marina 
Botts, Grayson 
Brown, Ashlyn 
Castanon, Chela 
Chapman, Allie 
Compton, Hannah 
Davis, Kenzie 
Dye, Eleri 
Frasier, McKenzie 
Gatlin, Audrey 
Green, Mary Alice 
Hampton, Ali Grace 
Howard, Kaylie 
Jones, Megan 
Kinslow, Kaitlyn 
Maupin, Raena 
Nuckols, Maitlin 
Parker, Carsen 
Shields, Allison 
Steen, Emma 
Taylor, Brenna 
Taylor, Chandra 
Taylor, Meghan 
Watson, Victoria 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Brown, Brooklyn 
Fye, Ashley 
Goodson, Hannah 
Hale, Ellison 
Howard, Rachel 
Raines, Whitney 
Reynolds, Addison 
Reynolds, Grayson 

X Spann, Alyssa 
X Taylor, Brenna 

Taylor, Meghan 
X Thompson, Dena 

Wooten, Zoe 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bull, Sloan 
Correll, Blair 
Garrett, Elizabeth 
Jones, Megan 
Kayser, Rebekah 
Keen, Becca 
Lessenberry, MacLean 
Lessenberry, Palmer 

Mills, Morgan 
Nuckols, Maitlin 
Powell, Mikayla 
Santapuram, Pooja 
Taylor, Chandra 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bradley, Katlan 
Brown, Ashlyn 
Depp, Hydeia 
Glover, Breanna 
Hollander, Cailin 
Moore, Marissa 
Page, Abriana 
Smith, Daedawn 
Stone, Saige 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bull, Sloan 
Correll, Blair 
Correll, Maddie 
Faenza, Alyssa 
Fye, Erin 
Harris, Mary Kaitlyn
Hollander, Cailin 
Jones, Channie 
Keen, Becca 

X Matos, Chelsea 
Miracle, Craylin 
Siebold, Ansley Paige
Smith, Sarah 
Smith, Shalika 
Stone, Saige 

X Triplett, Rayne 
Wheeler, Cate 

X Wlikie, Nicole 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bradley, Kayla 
Brown, Savannah 
Campbell, Emily 
Campbell, Lauren 
Gibbons, Riley 
Hagan, Ella 
Harris, Hadley 
Howard, Rebekah 
Kayser, Rebekah 
Kimble, Kyla 
Lynch, Kelly 
Moore, Kayla 
Robinson, Casey 
Rose, Olivia 
Stone, Samantha 
Watson, Victoria 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Adkins, Patrick 
Bishop, Trace 
Bosse, Trent 
Bradshaw, Will 
Glass, Connor 
Green, John 
Greer, Kolby 
Harris, Michael 
Hinkley, Ryan 
Kantosky, Josh 
Kingery, James 
Logsdon, Bryce 
Myers, Cameron 
Norris, Lane 
Pitcock, Tyler 
Poore, Dylan 
Richardson, Alex 
Shives, Matthew 
Shoemake, Dalton 
Vann, Patton 
Wheeler, Cole 
White, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Shelby 
Bradshaw, Will 
Driver, Gavin 
Glass, Nelson 
Harris, Michael 
Johnson, D Andre 
Kingery, James 
Shirley, Julius 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Patrick 
Anderson, Dylan 
Bishop, Trace 
Boggs, Josh 
Boston, Matt 
Bradley, Quentel 
Bulle, Austin 
Castanon, Micah 
Doakes, Cortez 
Ellis, Collin 
Foley, Brandon 
Furlong, Ben 
Gilson, Ian 
Glass, Connor 
Glass, Nelson 
Guzman, Brayan 
Hampton, Kaleb 
Hinkley, Ryan 
Hodges, Dru 
Kantosky, Josh 
Miles, Wesley 

X Nilo, Dominique 
Norris, Milas 

Pitcock, Tyler 
Polson, Andrew 
Poore, Dylan 
Powell, Alex 
Sells, Derrick 
Shirley, Julius 
Shives, Matthew 
Thistlewaite, Clay 
Thompson, Scout 
Wheeler, Cole 
White, Austin 
Wilson, Dakota 
Witty, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Doty III, Don Richard
Jones, Cody 
Kingery, Thomas 
Vann, Foster 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Perkins, Juanito C

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Alexander, Emily 
Bartley, Elli 
Bowles, Reagan 
Chapman, Allie 

X Depp, Hydeia 
Douglas, Leonni 
Edwards, Jaycie 
Hale, Kaylyn 
Holgate, Heidi 
Jones, Megan 
McFarlin, KailEigh 
Ross, Zoie 
Shirley, Meagan 

X Smith, Ashley 
X Whitlow, Karlea 
X Williams, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Correll, Maddie 
Dugger, Brittany 
Edwards, Jaycie 
Hinkley, Katie 
Jackson, Kailee 
Lee, Amanda 
McFarlin, KailEigh 
Murphy, Taylor 
Phelps, Maggie 
Poore, Nadia 
Ross, Zoie 
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Slone, Sierra 
Williams, Taylor 
Wood, McKenna 
Wooten, Breanna 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Benningfield, Emily 
Botts, Grayson 
Brown, Ashlyn 
Brown, Brooklyn 
Chapman, Allie 
Compton, Hannah 
Dye, Eleri 
Frasier, McKenzie 
Gatlin, Audrey 
Goodson, Hannah 
Green, Mary Alice 
Hale, Ellison 
Hampton, Ali Grace 
Howard, Kaylie 
Inman, Carsen 
Jones, Megan 
Maupin, Raena 
Parker, Carsen 
Steen, Emma 
Stephens, Jaedan 
Taylor, Brenna 
Watson, Victoria 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brown, Brooklyn 
Carter, Holly-Ann 
Fogle, Yasmean M
Garmon, Kristen P
Garmon, Lindsey M
Howard, Kaylie 
Jones, Allyson Grace
Jones, Katherine E
Lawrence, Emmalee 
Velador, Brooke N
Watson, Victoria 
Webb, Lindsey 
Wheeler, Cate 

X Yamamoto, Saki 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bull, Sloan 
Correll, Blair 
Correll, Maddie 

X Faenza, Alyssa 
Fye, Erin 
Harris, Mary Kaitlyn
Hollander, Cailin 
Jones, Channie 

X Matos, Chelsea 
Miracle, Craylin 

X Rich, Casey 
Siebold, Ansley Paige
Stone, Saige 

X Triplett, Rayne 
Velador, Brooke N
Wheeler, Cate 

X Wlikie, Nicole 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Shelby 
Driver, Gavin 
Greer, Kolby 
Kingery, James 
Walters, Blake 

Freshman
Football

Anderson, Dylan 
Ellis, Collin 
Foley, Brandon 
Polson, Andrew 
Poore, Dylan 
Wilson, Dakota 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bartley, Elli 
Bowles, Reagan 
Chapman, Allie 
Edwards, Jaycie 
Hale, Kaylyn 
Holgate, Heidi 
Jones, Megan 
McFarlin, KailEigh 
Ross, Zoie 
Shirley, Meagan 

X Williams, Taylor 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Benningfield, Emily 
Botts, Grayson 
Brown, Brooklyn 
Chapman, Allie 
Compton, Hannah 
Dye, Eleri 
Frasier, McKenzie 
Gatlin, Audrey 
Goodson, Hannah 
Green, Mary Alice 
Hale, Ellison 
Hampton, Ali Grace 
Howard, Kaylie 
Inman, Carsen 
Jones, Megan 
Maupin, Raena 

Parker, Carsen 
Stephens, Jaedan 
Taylor, Brenna 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Bull, Sloan 
Correll, Blair 
Correll, Maddie 
Fye, Erin 
Jones, Channie 
Miracle, Craylin 

X Triplett, Rayne 
Wheeler, Cate 


